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PLAN CADASTRAL
Scara 1:2000

Plansa 2

U.A.T.:ORAS SLANIC
JUD.: PRAHOVA

Sector cadastral 30

ADRIAN COJOCARU P.F.A.
EXECUTANT:

Data intocmirii: 05.2019
Spre publicare

30

LIMITA INTRAVILAN

LIMITA SECTOR

TOPONIMIE SECTOARE

ID IMOBIL

LEGENDA

Schema dispunerii
planselor

PL1

PL2
PL3

30

Schema dispunerii
sectoarelor cadastrale

scara 1:50.000


